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POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 SM #005 PROVA MICHELE 00:34:08 3'40 SAROLI CLUB
2 2 2 SM #003 MACRINI MARCO 00:34:24 3'42 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
3 3 3 SM #013 VANNOLI FABRIZIO 00:34:41 3'44 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
4 4 4 SM #011 BRACAGLIA FEDERICO 00:35:02 3'46 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
5 5 1 SM40 #001 SCARAMUCCI LUCA 00:35:05 3'46 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
6 6 2 SM40 #010 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO 00:36:09 3'53 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
7 7 1 SM50 #020 MARCOCCIO ALFONSO 00:36:29 3'55 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
8 8 1 SM55 #304 DE MARTINI FABRIZIO 00:36:30 3'55 ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO
9 9 3 SM40 #342 PORTOGHESI VALERIO 00:37:06 3'59 LBM SPORT TEAM
10 10 4 SM40 #179 VITALE GAETANO 00:37:10 4'00 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
11 11 1 SM35 #095 DANDINI VALERIO 00:37:14 4'00 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
12 12 1 SM45 #012 MILANA CHRISTIAN 00:37:32 4'02 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
13 13 5 SM #006 CELLUCCI FEDERICO 00:37:39 4'03 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
14 14 5 SM40 #239 COVUCCIA MANUEL MICHELE00:37:58 4'05 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
15 15 2 SM45 #180 ZANNINI ALESSIO 00:38:06 4'06 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
16 16 6 SM40 #017 INFANTE NICOLA 00:38:41 4'10 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
17 17 6 SM #480 MAROCCO CARLO 00:38:43 4'10 RUNCARD
18 1 1 SF #002 MATTEVI ANGELA 00:38:49 4'10 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
19 18 7 SM40 #326 DE SANTIS GIUSEPPE 00:38:58 4'11 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
20 2 1 MF #305 ESPOSITO GIULIA RITAMARIA00:39:02 4'12 ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO
21 19 1 SM60 #309 PIZZICANELLA LUCA 00:39:05 4'12 ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
22 20 7 SM #376 SANTANDREA ALBERTO 00:39:20 4'14 RUNCARD
23 3 1 SF35 #161 FERRARIS CHIARA 00:39:25 4'14 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
24 21 2 SM55 #356 FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO00:39:27 4'15 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
25 22 8 SM #007 DE VITIS ALESSANDRO 00:39:31 4'15 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
26 23 2 SM50 #240 COVUCCIA RENZO 00:39:34 4'15 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
27 24 8 SM40 #177 TRINCA MARCO 00:39:39 4'16 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
28 25 9 SM #300 GIAMMATTEO GIAN PAOLO 00:39:44 4'16 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
29 26 2 SM35 #184 CAPOROSSI CHRISTIAN 00:40:00 4'18 PODISTI VALMONTONE
30 27 3 SM50 #053 PASCUCCI FABIO 00:40:13 4'19 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
31 4 1 SF40 #019 TSYUPKA NATALIYA 00:40:16 4'20 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
32 28 4 SM50 #464 MINOTTI ROBERTO 00:40:31 4'21 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
33 29 9 SM40 #469 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA 00:40:41 4'22 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
34 30 10 SM40 #358 SORICELLI FRANCESCO 00:40:46 4'23 POL. ATLETICA VITTORIA
35 31 3 SM35 #377 TERMINE SIMONE 00:41:24 4'27 RUNCARD
36 32 11 SM40 #357 GIOVANNONE LUCIANO 00:41:28 4'27 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
37 33 3 SM45 #145 BARI FRANCESCO 00:41:29 4'28 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
38 34 1 SM65 #196 MIELE GIOVANNI 00:41:30 4'28 PODISTI VALMONTONE
39 5 1 SF50 #009 MAGRINI SIMONA 00:41:35 4'28 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
40 35 5 SM50 #476 PROIETTI PAOLO 00:41:40 4'29 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
41 36 6 SM50 #090 VELLUTI ANDREA 00:41:53 4'30 ATLETICA CAVE
42 37 3 SM55 #475 ROMEI BRUNO 00:42:00 4'31 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
43 38 4 SM45 #172 PIZZONI ALESSANDRO 00:42:12 4'32 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
44 39 4 SM35 #380 BOCCANERA SIMONE 00:42:16 4'33 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
45 40 7 SM50 #246 PAREGIANI GIANLUCA 00:42:21 4'33 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
46 41 5 SM35 #097 EVANGELISTI DANIEL 00:42:27 4'34 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
47 6 2 SF35 #004 BAZZONI ELEONORA 00:42:29 4'34 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
48 42 5 SM45 #151 BUCRA ANDREA 00:42:29 4'34 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
49 43 10 SM #298 CATALANO LEONARDO 00:42:38 4'35 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
50 44 4 SM55 #387 ZERBINI STEFANO 00:42:49 4'36 VILLA DE SANCTIS
51 45 6 SM45 #025 BELLOCCO DANILO 00:42:53 4'37 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
52 46 5 SM55 #379 VIGORITO ALESSANDRO 00:43:03 4'38 RUNNERS CIAMPINO
53 47 6 SM35 #091 CECILIA FABIO 00:43:10 4'38 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
54 48 2 SM60 #313 SIMONE MATTEO 00:43:10 4'38 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
55 49 12 SM40 #468 FABRINI VALENTINO 00:43:11 4'39 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
56 50 6 SM55 #030 FRISCIA MICHELE 00:43:14 4'39 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
57 51 7 SM55 #269 CARNEVALI UMBERTO 00:43:16 4'39 RUNNING EVOLUTION
58 52 8 SM55 #126 LEONETTI LORENZO 00:43:18 4'39 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
59 53 7 SM45 #262 MARIANI FABIO 00:43:22 4'40 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
60 54 9 SM55 #301 GIANSANTE GIANNI 00:43:28 4'40 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
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61 55 2 SM65 #124 BRUNONI FABIO 00:43:29 4'40 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
62 56 8 SM45 #258 VISMARA GIANLUCA 00:43:29 4'41 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
63 57 9 SM45 #253 RUSSO DAVIDE 00:43:39 4'42 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
64 58 10 SM45 #118 FORTE ALESSANDRO 00:43:47 4'42 MEDITERRANEA
65 59 11 SM #181 ZENGA ALESSIO 00:43:50 4'43 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
66 60 10 SM55 #345 SAVINELLI VINCENZO 00:43:52 4'43 MARATHON CASTEL FUSANO
67 61 13 SM40 #093 COLASANTI MARCO 00:43:54 4'43 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
68 62 11 SM45 #108 GUSMEROLI DANIELE 00:43:57 4'43 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
69 63 3 SM65 #193 MASELLA LUIGI 00:44:12 4'45 PODISTI VALMONTONE
70 64 11 SM55 #033 GUGLIELMI MICHELE 00:44:27 4'47 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
71 7 2 SF50 #014 MACINENTI FRANCESCA 00:44:31 4'47 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
72 65 12 SM55 #140 PIETRELLA RICCARDO 00:44:32 4'47 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
73 66 12 SM45 #101 TANTARI DANIELE 00:44:34 4'47 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
74 67 13 SM45 #050 MONTEMURRO LUIGI 00:44:37 4'48 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
75 8 3 SF50 #008 PATTA PAOLA 00:44:38 4'48 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
76 68 4 SM65 #359 FRASCA LEANDRO 00:44:40 4'48 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
77 69 14 SM40 #308 CONI ERMINIO 00:44:43 4'48 AMATORI TERRALBA
78 70 3 SM60 #463 TOTI ANDREA 00:44:51 4'49 LBM SPORT TEAM
79 71 13 SM55 #382 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO 00:44:54 4'50 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
80 72 12 SM #129 MIRTI MICHELE 00:44:54 4'50 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
81 73 8 SM50 #182 ALOE SALVATORE 00:44:59 4'50 PODISTI VALMONTONE
82 74 4 SM60 #163 MARCHESE GIOVANNI 00:45:14 4'52 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
83 75 9 SM50 #197 PAOLINI GIAMPIERO 00:45:15 4'52 PODISTI VALMONTONE
84 9 2 SF40 #018 MELKUMOVA NATALYA 00:45:15 4'52 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
85 76 5 SM60 #048 MIRCOLI MASSIMO 00:45:19 4'52 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
86 77 14 SM45 #107 FIORENTINI ALESSANDRO 00:45:22 4'53 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
87 78 15 SM45 #307 SCACCIA VINCENZO 00:45:23 4'53 ADRIATICO TEAM POLISPORTIVA
88 10 3 SF40 #075 LEUZZI CATERINA 00:45:25 4'53 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
89 79 16 SM45 #076 PANETTA ERNESTO 00:45:26 4'53 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
90 80 7 SM35 #255 VISCONTI SIMONE 00:45:43 4'55 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
91 81 14 SM55 #208 CASTELLANO MASSIMO 00:45:44 4'55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
92 11 2 SF #232 SIMONI LARA 00:45:51 4'56 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
93 82 17 SM45 #395 ALFONSI FABRIZIO 00:45:53 4'56 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
94 12 1 SF45 #207 CAISALETIN CUSANGUA NELLY GUADALUPE00:45:57 4'56 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
95 83 13 SM #310 ATTIANI FRANCESCO 00:46:07 4'57 ATL. VALMONTONE
96 84 8 SM35 #113 POFI EMILIANO 00:46:07 4'58 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
97 85 15 SM55 #148 BOLDRIN SAMUELE 00:46:09 4'58 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
98 86 1 MM #273 DI ANDREA GIANMARCO 00:46:12 4'58 RUNNING EVOLUTION
99 87 6 SM60 #349 DEL GIOVANE IVANO 00:46:19 4'59 PODISTICA POMEZIA
100 88 18 SM45 #286 RUSSO FABIO 00:46:21 4'59 RUNNING EVOLUTION
101 89 10 SM50 #328 PROIETTI LANCIOTTI ROBERTO00:46:34 5'00 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
102 90 16 SM55 #094 COSTA NICO 00:46:38 5'01 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
103 13 4 SF40 #174 SCIALANCA SONIA 00:46:49 5'02 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
104 91 17 SM55 #319 IBRAHIMI DRITAN 00:46:53 5'02 FREE RUNNERS
105 92 18 SM55 #339 LATELLA EMANUELE 00:46:57 5'03 LBM SPORT TEAM
106 93 19 SM55 #381 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO 00:47:01 5'03 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
107 94 15 SM40 #170 PILI D'OTTAVIO GIOVANNI 00:47:04 5'04 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
108 95 7 SM60 #063 VANNINI SCATOLI ALESSANDRO00:47:05 5'04 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
109 96 20 SM55 #185 CICIA CARLO 00:47:13 5'05 PODISTI VALMONTONE
110 97 8 SM60 #348 PAGLIUCA ANTONIO 00:47:13 5'05 PODISTICA APRILIA
111 98 11 SM50 #243 DI STEFANO LUCA 00:47:15 5'05 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
112 99 19 SM45 #290 STRABIOLI MARCO 00:47:17 5'05 RUNNING EVOLUTION
113 100 9 SM60 #024 ATZENI PIETRO 00:47:40 5'07 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
114 101 16 SM40 #327 MOSETTI MARCO 00:47:41 5'08 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
115 14 3 SF35 #244 FABRIZI MICHELA 00:47:43 5'08 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
116 102 20 SM45 #068 RIOLINO ALESSIO 00:47:47 5'08 AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO
117 15 5 SF40 #219 BRONZINI GIULIA 00:47:57 5'09 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
118 103 12 SM50 #085 COLAGROSSI ALESSANDRO 00:47:58 5'09 ATLETICA CAVE
119 16 2 SF45 #311 MIRABELLA LILIANA 00:48:11 5'11 ATLETICA CECCANO
120 104 21 SM45 #230 SALIERNO FRANCESCO 00:48:20 5'12 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
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121 105 9 SM35 #369 GRANCI SIMONE 00:48:28 5'13 RUNCARD
122 106 10 SM60 #392 ACUNZO PASQUALE 00:48:28 5'13 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
123 107 13 SM50 #114 VERNINI GIUSEPPE 00:48:29 5'13 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
124 108 5 SM65 #191 MASELLA DEMETRIO 00:48:30 5'13 PODISTI VALMONTONE
125 109 14 SM50 #306 SANTONOCITO PAOLO 00:48:32 5'13 ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO
126 17 3 SF #159 GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIULIA 00:48:34 5'13 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
127 18 3 SF45 #206 BARTOLI ANTONIETTA 00:48:38 5'14 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
128 110 21 SM55 #128 MILANA DANIELE 00:48:45 5'14 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
129 111 11 SM60 #062 TOMASSELLI CLAUDIO 00:48:47 5'15 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
130 112 22 SM55 #351 PAOLETTI FABIO 00:48:50 5'15 PODISTICA POMEZIA
131 113 10 SM35 #166 MICARELLI DAVID 00:48:52 5'15 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
132 114 22 SM45 #362 CARROCCETTO DAVIDE 00:48:52 5'15 RUNCARD
133 115 15 SM50 #284 RANUCCI RAFFAELE 00:48:56 5'16 RUNNING EVOLUTION
134 116 6 SM65 #049 MONTAGNINO DARIO 00:48:57 5'16 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
135 117 23 SM55 #222 DI MAIO PASQUALE 00:49:02 5'16 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
136 19 4 SF45 #383 SASSANO RACHELE 00:49:02 5'16 TRIATHLON BASILICATA
137 20 6 SF40 #106 CAPRI SARA 00:49:04 5'16 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
138 118 7 SM65 #146 BARTOCCI MAURO 00:49:08 5'17 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
139 119 24 SM55 #474 ROSSI MARCO 00:49:10 5'17 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
140 120 12 SM60 #215 ATZENI MAURO 00:49:13 5'17 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
141 121 25 SM55 #132 ROCCHI ROBERTO 00:49:14 5'18 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
142 122 13 SM60 #470 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO 00:49:17 5'18 PODISTICA APRILIA
143 123 1 SM70 #343 CARA ANGELO 00:49:20 5'18 MARATHON CASTEL FUSANO
144 124 14 SM #372 NAPOLEONE FRANCESCO 00:49:25 5'19 RUNCARD
145 125 14 SM60 #138 GIUSTI MARCO 00:49:27 5'19 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
146 126 11 SM35 #354 SCARAMELLA SIMONE 00:49:33 5'20 PODISTICA PRENESTE
147 127 2 SM70 #320 VALERI DOMENICO 00:49:35 5'20 FREE RUNNERS
148 128 17 SM40 #482 MARINI MATTEO 00:49:39 5'20 PALESTRINA RUNNING
149 129 2 MM #314 LIBIANCHI VALENTINO 00:49:39 5'20 ATLETICA PEGASO
150 21 7 SF40 #079 TURCO FABIANA 00:49:41 5'20 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
151 130 16 SM50 #236 TORBIDONI GIULIO 00:49:42 5'21 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
152 131 26 SM55 #051 MUCCI MARIO 00:49:43 5'21 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
153 132 23 SM45 #394 DIARIA MASSIMO 00:49:45 5'21 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
154 133 3 SM70 #073 CASO GAETANO 00:49:57 5'22 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
155 134 27 SM55 #278 LUCIA IOSE' 00:50:09 5'23 RUNNING EVOLUTION
156 135 15 SM60 #397 PROIETTI SILVANO 00:50:15 5'24 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
157 22 4 SF35 #228 RIGOLETTO BARBOZA BIANCA00:50:17 5'24 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
158 136 17 SM50 #225 MASSIMI GIOVANNI 00:50:19 5'25 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
159 23 4 SF #251 ROBERTI DIANA 00:50:20 5'25 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
160 24 1 SF60 #016 DI SALVATORE ANNA 00:50:27 5'25 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
161 137 28 SM55 #285 ROSCIOLI MAURO 00:50:30 5'26 RUNNING EVOLUTION
162 138 18 SM40 #353 SANTUCCI EMANUELE 00:50:35 5'26 PODISTICA PRENESTE
163 139 12 SM35 #122 PETTINELLI ALEX 00:50:42 5'27 MEDITERRANEA
164 140 19 SM40 #156 FRANCICA LUCA 00:50:43 5'27 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
165 141 16 SM60 #400 VERDE BENEDETTO 00:50:44 5'27 CAT SPORT ROMA
166 25 1 SF55 #233 SPESCHA LAURA 00:50:45 5'27 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
167 142 4 SM70 #378 CRETAZZO ARMANDO 00:50:47 5'28 RUNNERS CIAMPINO
168 143 15 SM #086 GATTA MATTEO 00:50:48 5'28 ATLETICA CAVE
169 144 8 SM65 #221 D'ANNA ANTONIO 00:50:49 5'28 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
170 145 29 SM55 #190 MANGANIELLO RAFFAELE 00:51:03 5'29 PODISTI VALMONTONE
171 146 5 SM70 #330 CARDELLINI CLAUDIO 00:51:06 5'30 GSBR
172 26 5 SF #317 SANTUCCI CLAUDIA 00:51:07 5'30 CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
173 147 6 SM70 #149 BONANNI ANTONIO 00:51:16 5'31 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
174 148 30 SM55 #032 GROTTAROLI MAURO 00:51:17 5'31 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
175 149 17 SM60 #391 TITTOZZI GIANNI 00:51:20 5'31 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
176 150 13 SM35 #105 ANTONELLI NICOLA 00:51:30 5'32 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
177 151 16 SM #368 FRANCESCANGELI GABRIELE00:51:42 5'33 RUNCARD
178 152 31 SM55 #058 ROTUNNO ROBERTO 00:51:47 5'34 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
179 153 32 SM55 #350 MARIOTTI MASO 00:51:51 5'34 PODISTICA POMEZIA
180 154 9 SM65 #318 MESTICI PIEROFRANCESCO 00:51:53 5'35 CALCATERRA SPORT



PALESTRINA - PALESTRINA ARCHEOLOGICA (9.500 km) - 15 June 2025
G E N E R A L   R A N K I N G   - 9.500 km

Page 4/7
13:18

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:414 P:414 Ar:398 D:0 Ab:16

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

181 155 3 MM #280 MELETANI MARCO 00:51:58 5'35 RUNNING EVOLUTION
182 156 33 SM55 #042 MARCOCCI MARCO 00:51:59 5'35 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
183 27 8 SF40 #171 PIMPINELLA ROBERTA 00:52:02 5'36 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
184 157 10 SM65 #231 SCARAMELLA GIULIANO 00:52:02 5'36 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
185 158 18 SM50 #227 PULIGA SIMONE 00:52:04 5'36 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
186 28 6 SF #201 RUGGERI MARTA 00:52:04 5'36 PODISTI VALMONTONE
187 29 5 SF45 #130 MORONCELLI ELISA 00:52:06 5'36 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
188 159 34 SM55 #325 GOSTI ALESSANDRO 00:52:07 5'36 GO RUNNING
189 160 17 SM #360 AUTIERI DOMENICO 00:52:16 5'37 RUNCARD
190 161 35 SM55 #092 CERVINI GIANNI 00:52:17 5'37 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
191 162 11 SM65 #481 PIRRO SAVERIO 00:52:19 5'38 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
192 163 18 SM #279 MARONI FILIPPO 00:52:21 5'38 RUNNING EVOLUTION
193 164 12 SM65 #210 DE SANTIS ALDO 00:52:23 5'38 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
194 165 36 SM55 #478 CIANI FABIO 00:52:26 5'38 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
195 30 2 SF55 #337 CUCCHIARELLI ELISA 00:52:27 5'38 LBM SPORT TEAM
196 166 24 SM45 #266 BELLO EMMANUELE 00:52:28 5'38 RUNNING EVOLUTION
197 167 20 SM40 #335 PERONTI DAVIDE 00:52:36 5'39 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
198 168 21 SM40 #466 FEDELI DANIELE 00:52:37 5'39 RUNCARD
199 169 37 SM55 #323 ROSSI MASSIMO 00:52:40 5'40 GENZANO MARATHON
200 31 6 SF45 #334 CARACCI GRAZIELLA 00:52:42 5'40 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
201 170 38 SM55 #176 TINI SERGIO 00:52:43 5'40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
202 171 7 SM70 #399 LONGO PIETRO MARIA 00:52:43 5'40 LBM SPORT TEAM
203 172 19 SM50 #022 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO 00:52:47 5'40 PALESTRINA RUNNING
204 173 25 SM45 #131 NANNI EMILIANO 00:52:49 5'41 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
205 32 9 SF40 #282 PIMPINELLA FRANCESCA 00:52:52 5'41 RUNNING EVOLUTION
206 174 39 SM55 #303 MUSCEDERE MARCO 00:52:53 5'41 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
207 175 19 SM #467 ALESE CRISTIAN 00:52:54 5'41 RUNCARD
208 176 20 SM50 #198 PELLEGRINI GUIDO 00:53:02 5'42 PODISTI VALMONTONE
209 33 10 SF40 #116 CISTRIANI ANGELA 00:53:04 5'42 MEDITERRANEA
210 177 18 SM60 #036 LA MARRA RINALDO 00:53:05 5'42 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
211 34 2 SF60 #031 GOTTI LORENZA 00:53:05 5'42 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
212 178 40 SM55 #150 BOSCHETTI MAURO 00:53:08 5'43 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
213 179 19 SM60 #029 FONTI ROBERTO 00:53:09 5'43 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
214 180 21 SM50 #237 VERDASTRO FRANCESCO 00:53:10 5'43 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
215 181 26 SM45 #216 BIGONI MARCO LUIGI 00:53:17 5'44 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
216 35 7 SF #065 GUANTINI ANASTASIA 00:53:21 5'44 AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO
217 182 14 SM35 #082 TUDINO LUCA 00:53:26 5'45 ATLETICA ARCE
218 183 41 SM55 #120 LONGO STEFANO 00:53:27 5'45 MEDITERRANEA
219 184 22 SM40 #199 PISTILLO ALESSANDRO 00:53:29 5'45 PODISTI VALMONTONE
220 185 42 SM55 #375 PENNACCHIO GAETANO 00:53:30 5'45 RUNCARD
221 186 43 SM55 #160 GIAMBARTOLOMEI PAOLO 00:53:39 5'46 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
222 36 4 SF50 #139 MARANI TORO CAROLA 00:53:45 5'47 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
223 187 8 SM70 #341 PIMPINELLA FRANCO 00:53:46 5'47 LBM SPORT TEAM
224 188 44 SM55 #234 TABANELLI NICCOLO' 00:53:55 5'48 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
225 37 3 SF55 #202 SPACCINO LOLITA 00:54:07 5'49 PODISTI VALMONTONE
226 189 22 SM50 #254 TRANQUILLI LUCA 00:54:08 5'49 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
227 190 27 SM45 #071 CASO DAMIANO 00:54:13 5'50 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
228 191 23 SM50 #370 IACOVINO GIUSEPPE EGIDIO 00:54:13 5'50 RUNCARD
229 192 15 SM35 #365 DAMIS WALTER 00:54:19 5'50 RUNCARD
230 38 5 SF50 #192 MASELLA STEFANIA 00:54:41 5'53 PODISTI VALMONTONE
231 193 45 SM55 #135 CAGGIA DANILO 00:54:41 5'53 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
232 194 13 SM65 #121 LUCCHINI CARLO 00:54:49 5'54 MEDITERRANEA
233 195 24 SM50 #294 ZARATTI MASSIMO 00:54:52 5'54 RUNNING EVOLUTION
234 196 14 SM65 #064 ZEDDE FRANCO 00:54:55 5'54 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
235 39 4 SF55 #133 BAGDI ESZTER 00:54:58 5'55 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
236 197 20 SM #248 PENNETTA GIOVANNI 00:54:59 5'55 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
237 198 28 SM45 #109 MAGGI GIUSEPPE 00:55:10 5'56 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
238 199 1 SM75 #267 CAMMILLI GETULIO 00:55:16 5'56 RUNNING EVOLUTION
239 200 20 SM60 #043 MASTROIORIO FRANCO 00:55:19 5'57 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
240 201 25 SM50 #205 ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO 00:55:23 5'57 PODISTI VALMONTONE
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POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

241 40 6 SF50 #220 D'ACQUISTO VALENTINA 00:55:29 5'58 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
242 202 16 SM35 #322 RIVA DANIELE 00:55:30 5'58 FROSINONE SPORT
243 203 26 SM50 #038 LUCHETTI MARCO 00:55:30 5'58 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
244 41 5 SF55 #164 MATTEUCCI LILIANA 00:55:32 5'58 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
245 204 17 SM35 #137 GALATI GIUSEPPE 00:55:34 5'58 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
246 205 46 SM55 #040 MARCHEI MASSIMO 00:55:51 6'00 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
247 206 27 SM50 #096 D'ERCOLE STEFANO 00:56:07 6'02 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
248 42 6 SF55 #078 RAPONI ROBERTA 00:56:14 6'03 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
249 207 23 SM40 #195 MATTOZZI AMEDEO 00:56:18 6'03 PODISTI VALMONTONE
250 208 28 SM50 #026 CONTINI LUCA 00:56:26 6'04 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
251 209 21 SM #256 ALONZI ALESSIO 00:56:31 6'05 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
252 210 15 SM65 #070 CAPOZI GIUSEPPE 00:56:35 6'05 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
253 211 21 SM60 #060 SANTOCORI MAURIZIO 00:56:36 6'05 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
254 43 11 SF40 #226 PERNA EMILIANA 00:56:44 6'06 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
255 212 29 SM50 #023 RECCHIA FABRIZIO 00:56:53 6'07 PALESTRINA RUNNING
256 213 16 SM65 #465 CONSARINO UMBERTO 00:56:55 6'07 LBM SPORT TEAM
257 214 22 SM60 #389 RAMPOGNA MARCO 00:57:00 6'08 MARATHON CASTEL FUSANO
258 44 3 SF60 #344 PIETRANTONIO FILOMENA 00:57:03 6'08 MARATHON CASTEL FUSANO
259 215 47 SM55 #157 FONSDITURI NICOLA 00:57:05 6'08 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
260 45 7 SF45 #260 FONTANA SIMONA 00:57:09 6'09 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
261 216 17 SM65 #102 CECCARELLI PAOLO 00:57:10 6'09 ATLETICA VITA
262 217 23 SM60 #218 BRAMANTE GUIDO 00:57:10 6'09 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
263 46 4 SF60 #044 MAURIZI ELVIRA 00:57:18 6'10 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
264 218 30 SM50 #283 PROIETTI MAURIZIO 00:57:18 6'10 RUNNING EVOLUTION
265 219 31 SM50 #270 CELLI MASSIMILIANO 00:57:18 6'10 RUNNING EVOLUTION
266 47 7 SF50 #352 PICCI ALESSANDRA 00:57:23 6'10 PODISTICA PRENESTE
267 220 18 SM65 #217 BIZZARRI GIUSEPPE 00:57:23 6'10 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
268 221 22 SM #242 DI GIACOMO ALESSANDRO 00:57:26 6'10 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
269 222 23 SM #250 PIGNANI ALESSIO 00:57:26 6'10 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
270 223 24 SM60 #125 CAPORILLI PIETRO 00:57:33 6'11 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
271 224 48 SM55 #209 CONSOLI LUIGI 00:57:41 6'12 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
272 225 25 SM60 #178 VARI PAOLO FABIANO 00:57:52 6'13 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
273 226 49 SM55 #346 CANGELOSI LUIGI 00:57:57 6'14 PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
274 227 32 SM50 #479 PIERANTONI SIMONE 00:57:58 6'14 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
275 48 5 SF60 #055 PREZIOSI ANTONELLA 00:57:58 6'14 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
276 49 12 SF40 #186 DANTIMI DOMENICA 00:58:00 6'14 PODISTI VALMONTONE
277 50 7 SF55 #364 CEPARANO ANTONELLA 00:58:02 6'14 RUNCARD
278 228 2 SM75 #297 ANGELONI MARCELLO 00:58:03 6'14 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
279 229 50 SM55 #200 ROMANO VINCENZO 00:58:06 6'15 PODISTI VALMONTONE
280 230 19 SM65 #321 VITELLI MARIO 00:58:07 6'15 FREE RUNNERS
281 51 8 SF45 #119 GAROFALO ADELE 00:58:07 6'15 MEDITERRANEA
282 231 29 SM45 #257 MORONI ANTONIO 00:58:15 6'16 GO RUNNING
283 52 5 SF35 #312 CIPROTTI VALENTINA 00:58:30 6'17 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
284 232 20 SM65 #396 VETRARI RODOLFO 00:58:35 6'18 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
285 233 21 SM65 #238 COLANTUONO OLINDO 00:58:37 6'18 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
286 53 8 SF55 #264 MARROCCO LEILA LIGE 00:58:42 6'19 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
287 234 9 SM70 #366 D'ANGELI LUIGI 00:58:44 6'19 RUNCARD
288 54 8 SF50 #057 RAZZINI CINZIA 00:58:48 6'19 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
289 235 51 SM55 #028 DURANTINI PIERSTEFANO 00:58:56 6'20 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
290 55 9 SF50 #188 MAGGI ELISA 00:59:05 6'21 PODISTI VALMONTONE
291 236 3 SM75 #183 BOSCHI ANTONIO 00:59:06 6'21 PODISTI VALMONTONE
292 237 10 SM70 #393 SORGI ROBERTO 00:59:10 6'22 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
293 56 9 SF45 #099 PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA 00:59:16 6'22 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
294 57 10 SF45 #059 SALUCCI SILVIA 00:59:19 6'23 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
295 238 52 SM55 #134 BRUSCHI ALESSANDRO 00:59:50 6'26 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
296 239 4 SM75 #165 MEARINI MASSIMO 00:59:52 6'26 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
297 58 11 SF45 #168 PASQUARIELLO RACHELE 00:59:53 6'26 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
298 59 12 SF45 #127 MASTROPIETRO SILVIA 00:59:53 6'26 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
299 240 26 SM60 #324 MASTRANGELI TESEO 00:59:53 6'26 GIOVANNI SCAVO
300 60 6 SF60 #384 ROCCA PAOLA 00:59:54 6'26 UISP ROMA
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301 241 22 SM65 #015 DE LUCA UMBERTO 01:00:03 6'27 GSBR
302 242 33 SM50 #477 STAZI FEDERICO 01:00:05 6'28 MEDITERRANEA
303 243 23 SM65 #276 GIULIANI FAUSTO 01:00:10 6'28 RUNNING EVOLUTION
304 61 7 SF60 #355 MAMMUCARI DANIELA 01:00:17 6'29 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
305 62 1 SF65+ #187 DI ROBERTO LIDIA 01:00:21 6'29 PODISTI VALMONTONE
306 63 9 SF55 #074 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA 01:00:22 6'29 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
307 244 24 SM65 #263 PROIETTI SESTO 01:00:26 6'30 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
308 245 53 SM55 #261 GALLI ELIO 01:00:26 6'30 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
309 246 34 SM50 #371 MARCHETTI PAOLO 01:00:26 6'30 RUNCARD
310 247 11 SM70 #103 PELLEGRINI CLAUDIO 01:00:51 6'33 ATLETICA VITA
311 248 24 SM40 #153 DI MURO EMANUELE 01:00:54 6'33 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
312 64 10 SF55 #287 SABADELLO CATIUSCIA 01:00:59 6'33 RUNNING EVOLUTION
313 249 25 SM65 #061 TRANTASO FRANCESCO 01:01:00 6'33 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
314 250 26 SM65 #224 IACOPONI STEFANO 01:01:06 6'34 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
315 251 24 SM #089 UMBERTINI FILIPPO 01:01:10 6'35 ATLETICA CAVE
316 65 11 SF55 #214 SPURI OMBRETTA 01:01:12 6'35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
317 66 8 SF #167 MODESTI VALENTINA 01:01:13 6'35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
318 67 10 SF50 #277 GIZZI PAOLA 01:01:18 6'35 RUNNING EVOLUTION
319 252 30 SM45 #338 D'AMELIO MICHELE 01:01:35 6'37 LBM SPORT TEAM
320 68 6 SF35 #340 PAJA KLARITA 01:01:35 6'37 LBM SPORT TEAM
321 253 27 SM65 #252 ROMANO CLAUDIO 01:01:46 6'38 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
322 69 11 SF50 #291 SURACE ANTONELLA 01:01:46 6'38 RUNNING EVOLUTION
323 70 12 SF55 #274 FILIPPONI MARINA 01:01:49 6'39 RUNNING EVOLUTION
324 254 12 SM70 #390 COLALUCA SERGIO 01:01:58 6'40 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
325 255 31 SM45 #052 MURA FRANCESCO 01:02:06 6'41 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
326 256 28 SM65 #123 ANGELINI LINO 01:02:07 6'41 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
327 257 32 SM45 #067 PISCOPO GIORGIO DOMENICO01:02:08 6'41 AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO
328 258 25 SM40 #235 TARANTINI FRANCESCO 01:02:23 6'42 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
329 71 13 SF45 #229 RIZZA ROSALBA 01:02:23 6'42 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
330 72 2 SF65+ #299 CUGINI ANTONELLA 01:02:26 6'43 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
331 259 29 SM65 #047 MILLOZZA GIOVANNI 01:02:33 6'43 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
332 260 27 SM60 #259 BRUGNETTI RICCARDO 01:02:50 6'45 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
333 73 13 SF55 #144 BARBACINI COSTANZA 01:02:58 6'46 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
334 261 35 SM50 #173 PLEBANI JEAN PIERRE 01:02:58 6'46 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
335 262 33 SM45 #037 LANZI DANIELE 01:03:22 6'49 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
336 263 5 SM75 #069 BATTISTI GIULIANO 01:03:35 6'50 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
337 74 8 SF60 #056 RANELLI SONIA 01:03:36 6'50 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
338 264 1 SM80+#398 BUTTARELLI UMBERTO 01:03:39 6'51 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
339 265 30 SM65 #034 GUIDO MARCO 01:03:53 6'52 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
340 75 9 SF60 #204 VALIANI SILVIA 01:03:58 6'53 PODISTI VALMONTONE
341 266 31 SM65 #332 MAURIZI MASSIMO 01:04:05 6'53 GSBR
342 267 34 SM45 #333 SIGILLO' LORENZO 01:04:20 6'55 GSBR
343 268 4 MM #293 ZARATTI DAVIDE 01:04:21 6'55 RUNNING EVOLUTION
344 269 28 SM60 #288 SCARAMUZZO GILBERTO 01:04:22 6'55 RUNNING EVOLUTION
345 270 54 SM55 #265 AURELI MASSIMO 01:04:24 6'55 RUNNING EVOLUTION
346 76 7 SF35 #136 DE LUCA CLAUDIA 01:04:31 6'56 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
347 77 3 SF65+ #241 DELLE GROTTI IVANA 01:04:38 6'57 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
348 78 8 SF35 #154 FALCHI ROBERTA 01:04:39 6'57 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
349 79 12 SF50 #084 CELLETTI SILVANA 01:04:43 6'58 ATLETICA CAVE
350 271 13 SM70 #045 MENCARELLI CARLO 01:04:46 6'58 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
351 272 2 SM80+#329 BATTISTI MASSIMO 01:05:03 7'00 GSBR
352 273 55 SM55 #223 FRANCIOSI ANDREA 01:05:07 7'00 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
353 274 29 SM60 #054 PETRONZELLI STEFANO 01:05:08 7'00 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
354 80 10 SF60 #100 SORDI FIORELLA 01:05:32 7'03 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
355 81 4 SF65+ #035 HIRNYAK SOFIYA 01:05:53 7'05 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
356 82 13 SF40 #111 PAGLIAROLI ANTONIETTA 01:06:08 7'07 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
357 275 32 SM65 #302 MARINELLI PIERO 01:06:10 7'07 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
358 83 14 SF45 #268 CAPOMAGI FEDERICA 01:07:28 7'15 RUNNING EVOLUTION
359 276 36 SM50 #292 VORIA GIUSEPPE 01:07:28 7'15 RUNNING EVOLUTION
360 277 14 SM70 #104 ROCCA ROBERTO 01:07:29 7'15 ATLETICA VITA
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361 278 30 SM60 #271 CORRIERI FERDINANDO 01:08:03 7'19 RUNNING EVOLUTION
362 279 6 SM75 #175 SCIPIONI DOMENICO 01:08:16 7'20 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
363 280 31 SM60 #110 MARTINI GIANCARLO 01:08:46 7'24 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
364 281 32 SM60 #386 VIGLIANESE ANDREA 01:08:57 7'25 VILLA DE SANCTIS
365 84 15 SF45 #385 CACCAMO STEFANIA 01:08:57 7'25 VILLA DE SANCTIS
366 282 15 SM70 #374 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE 01:09:01 7'25 RUNCARD
367 283 33 SM65 #081 GERMANI ANTONIO 01:09:15 7'27 ATLETICA ARCE
368 85 5 SF65+ #098 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA 01:09:22 7'28 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
369 284 26 SM40 #211 FERRI ANDREA 01:09:26 7'28 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
370 285 56 SM55 #141 SPADA ALESSANDRO 01:09:33 7'29 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
371 286 33 SM60 #152 CARAPELLESE PATRIZIO 01:09:41 7'29 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
372 86 14 SF40 #212 MANDOLINI CLARA 01:09:48 7'30 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
373 287 34 SM65 #281 MICARA PRIMO 01:09:51 7'31 RUNNING EVOLUTION
374 288 7 SM75 #289 SIMONELLI GIULIANO 01:09:59 7'31 RUNNING EVOLUTION
375 87 11 SF60 #080 CELLETTI SONIA 01:10:14 7'33 ATLETICA ARCE
376 289 34 SM60 #272 CORRIERI TONINO 01:10:15 7'33 RUNNING EVOLUTION
377 88 6 SF65+ #296 ABBADINI DANIELA 01:10:20 7'34 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
378 89 15 SF40 #162 LOMBARDI LUISA 01:10:22 7'34 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
379 90 14 SF55 #115 CALDARONE ROSARIA 01:10:33 7'35 MEDITERRANEA
380 290 35 SM60 #143 ADDELIO VINCENZO PIETRO 01:11:07 7'39 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
381 91 9 SF #169 PATINO RIVERA YERANDIN 01:11:08 7'39 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
382 92 12 SF60 #147 BERNABINI BEATRICE 01:11:08 7'39 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
383 291 16 SM70 #247 PATRIZI GIUSEPPE 01:11:09 7'39 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
384 292 36 SM60 #077 RAPONI CESARE 01:12:03 7'45 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
385 293 17 SM70 #295 ZARATTI PIERINO 01:12:18 7'46 RUNNING EVOLUTION
386 294 18 SM70 #027 CURZI SANDRO 01:13:13 7'52 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
387 93 13 SF50 #275 GENTILE DEBORAH 01:14:17 7'59 RUNNING EVOLUTION
388 295 3 SM80+#046 MENCARELLI ROBERTO 01:14:42 8'02 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
389 296 57 SM55 #039 MAIURI ARDUINO 01:17:01 8'17 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
390 297 19 SM70 #331 GIANNI VINCENZO 01:17:05 8'17 GSBR
391 298 4 SM80+#316 BIANCO GIOVANNI 01:18:37 8'27 AVIS CONVERSANO
392 299 20 SM70 #347 COCCO GIAN RINO 01:21:02 8'43 PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
393 94 16 SF45 #117 FALASCA VANESSA 01:21:44 8'47 MEDITERRANEA
394 95 15 SF55 #142 TAMBURRINI MARIA TULLIA 01:25:20 9'11 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
395 300 8 SM75 #112 PANELLA MARIO 01:28:05 9'28 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
396 301 37 SM60 #213 NIGRO ROBERTO 01:33:35 10'04 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
397 302 5 SM80+#021 CASALE GIUSEPPE 01:35:18 10'15 PALESTRINA RUNNING
398 303 6 SM80+#203 TAGLIENTE MARIO 01:45:18 11'19 PODISTI VALMONTONE



PALESTRINA - PALESTRINA ARCHEOLOGICA (9.500 km) - 15 June 2025
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G    - AWARDS  - 9.500 km

Page 1/9
13:18

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:414 P:414 Ar:398 D:0 Ab:16

SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SIMONI LARA #232 00:45:51 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
2 GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIULIA #159 00:48:34 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
3 ROBERTI DIANA #251 00:50:20 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
4 SANTUCCI CLAUDIA #317 00:51:07 CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
5 RUGGERI MARTA #201 00:52:04 PODISTI VALMONTONE
6 GUANTINI ANASTASIA #065 00:53:21 AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO
7 MODESTI VALENTINA #167 01:01:13 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
8 PATINO RIVERA YERANDIN #169 01:11:08 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BAZZONI ELEONORA #004 00:42:29 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
2 FABRIZI MICHELA #244 00:47:43 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
3 RIGOLETTO BARBOZA BIANCA#228 00:50:17 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
4 CIPROTTI VALENTINA #312 00:58:30 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
5 PAJA KLARITA #340 01:01:35 LBM SPORT TEAM
6 DE LUCA CLAUDIA #136 01:04:31 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
7 FALCHI ROBERTA #154 01:04:39 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TSYUPKA NATALIYA #019 00:40:16 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
2 MELKUMOVA NATALYA #018 00:45:15 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
3 LEUZZI CATERINA #075 00:45:25 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 SCIALANCA SONIA #174 00:46:49 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
5 BRONZINI GIULIA #219 00:47:57 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
6 CAPRI SARA #106 00:49:04 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
7 TURCO FABIANA #079 00:49:41 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
8 PIMPINELLA ROBERTA #171 00:52:02 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
9 PIMPINELLA FRANCESCA #282 00:52:52 RUNNING EVOLUTION

10 CISTRIANI ANGELA #116 00:53:04 MEDITERRANEA
11 PERNA EMILIANA #226 00:56:44 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
12 DANTIMI DOMENICA #186 00:58:00 PODISTI VALMONTONE
13 PAGLIAROLI ANTONIETTA #111 01:06:08 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
14 MANDOLINI CLARA #212 01:09:48 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
15 LOMBARDI LUISA #162 01:10:22 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAISALETIN CUSANGUA NELLY GUADALUPE#207 00:45:57 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 MIRABELLA LILIANA #311 00:48:11 ATLETICA CECCANO
3 BARTOLI ANTONIETTA #206 00:48:38 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
4 SASSANO RACHELE #383 00:49:02 TRIATHLON BASILICATA
5 MORONCELLI ELISA #130 00:52:06 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
6 CARACCI GRAZIELLA #334 00:52:42 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
7 FONTANA SIMONA #260 00:57:09 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
8 GAROFALO ADELE #119 00:58:07 MEDITERRANEA
9 PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA #099 00:59:16 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

10 SALUCCI SILVIA #059 00:59:19 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
11 PASQUARIELLO RACHELE #168 00:59:53 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
12 MASTROPIETRO SILVIA #127 00:59:53 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
13 RIZZA ROSALBA #229 01:02:23 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
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SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

14 CAPOMAGI FEDERICA #268 01:07:28 RUNNING EVOLUTION
15 CACCAMO STEFANIA #385 01:08:57 VILLA DE SANCTIS
16 FALASCA VANESSA #117 01:21:44 MEDITERRANEA

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MAGRINI SIMONA #009 00:41:35 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
2 MACINENTI FRANCESCA #014 00:44:31 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
3 PATTA PAOLA #008 00:44:38 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
4 MARANI TORO CAROLA #139 00:53:45 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
5 MASELLA STEFANIA #192 00:54:41 PODISTI VALMONTONE
6 D'ACQUISTO VALENTINA #220 00:55:29 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
7 PICCI ALESSANDRA #352 00:57:23 PODISTICA PRENESTE
8 RAZZINI CINZIA #057 00:58:48 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
9 MAGGI ELISA #188 00:59:05 PODISTI VALMONTONE

10 GIZZI PAOLA #277 01:01:18 RUNNING EVOLUTION
11 SURACE ANTONELLA #291 01:01:46 RUNNING EVOLUTION
12 CELLETTI SILVANA #084 01:04:43 ATLETICA CAVE
13 GENTILE DEBORAH #275 01:14:17 RUNNING EVOLUTION

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SPESCHA LAURA #233 00:50:45 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
2 CUCCHIARELLI ELISA #337 00:52:27 LBM SPORT TEAM
3 SPACCINO LOLITA #202 00:54:07 PODISTI VALMONTONE
4 BAGDI ESZTER #133 00:54:58 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
5 MATTEUCCI LILIANA #164 00:55:32 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
6 RAPONI ROBERTA #078 00:56:14 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
7 CEPARANO ANTONELLA #364 00:58:02 RUNCARD
8 MARROCCO LEILA LIGE #264 00:58:42 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
9 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA #074 01:00:22 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

10 SABADELLO CATIUSCIA #287 01:00:59 RUNNING EVOLUTION
11 SPURI OMBRETTA #214 01:01:12 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
12 FILIPPONI MARINA #274 01:01:49 RUNNING EVOLUTION
13 BARBACINI COSTANZA #144 01:02:58 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
14 CALDARONE ROSARIA #115 01:10:33 MEDITERRANEA
15 TAMBURRINI MARIA TULLIA #142 01:25:20 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI SALVATORE ANNA #016 00:50:27 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
2 GOTTI LORENZA #031 00:53:05 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
3 PIETRANTONIO FILOMENA #344 00:57:03 MARATHON CASTEL FUSANO
4 MAURIZI ELVIRA #044 00:57:18 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
5 PREZIOSI ANTONELLA #055 00:57:58 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
6 ROCCA PAOLA #384 00:59:54 UISP ROMA
7 MAMMUCARI DANIELA #355 01:00:17 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
8 RANELLI SONIA #056 01:03:36 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
9 VALIANI SILVIA #204 01:03:58 PODISTI VALMONTONE

10 SORDI FIORELLA #100 01:05:32 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
11 CELLETTI SONIA #080 01:10:14 ATLETICA ARCE
12 BERNABINI BEATRICE #147 01:11:08 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO



PALESTRINA - PALESTRINA ARCHEOLOGICA (9.500 km) - 15 June 2025
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G    - AWARDS  - 9.500 km

Page 3/9
13:18

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:414 P:414 Ar:398 D:0 Ab:16

SF65+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI ROBERTO LIDIA #187 01:00:21 PODISTI VALMONTONE
2 CUGINI ANTONELLA #299 01:02:26 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
3 DELLE GROTTI IVANA #241 01:04:38 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
4 HIRNYAK SOFIYA #035 01:05:53 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
5 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA #098 01:09:22 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
6 ABBADINI DANIELA #296 01:10:20 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

MM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI ANDREA GIANMARCO #273 00:46:12 RUNNING EVOLUTION
2 LIBIANCHI VALENTINO #314 00:49:39 ATLETICA PEGASO
3 MELETANI MARCO #280 00:51:58 RUNNING EVOLUTION
4 ZARATTI DAVIDE #293 01:04:21 RUNNING EVOLUTION

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BRACAGLIA FEDERICO #011 00:35:02 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
2 CELLUCCI FEDERICO #006 00:37:39 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
3 MAROCCO CARLO #480 00:38:43 RUNCARD
4 SANTANDREA ALBERTO #376 00:39:20 RUNCARD
5 DE VITIS ALESSANDRO #007 00:39:31 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 GIAMMATTEO GIAN PAOLO #300 00:39:44 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
7 CATALANO LEONARDO #298 00:42:38 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
8 ZENGA ALESSIO #181 00:43:50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
9 MIRTI MICHELE #129 00:44:54 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS

10 ATTIANI FRANCESCO #310 00:46:07 ATL. VALMONTONE
11 NAPOLEONE FRANCESCO #372 00:49:25 RUNCARD
12 GATTA MATTEO #086 00:50:48 ATLETICA CAVE
13 FRANCESCANGELI GABRIELE #368 00:51:42 RUNCARD
14 AUTIERI DOMENICO #360 00:52:16 RUNCARD
15 MARONI FILIPPO #279 00:52:21 RUNNING EVOLUTION
16 ALESE CRISTIAN #467 00:52:54 RUNCARD
17 PENNETTA GIOVANNI #248 00:54:59 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
18 ALONZI ALESSIO #256 00:56:31 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
19 DI GIACOMO ALESSANDRO #242 00:57:26 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
20 PIGNANI ALESSIO #250 00:57:26 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
21 UMBERTINI FILIPPO #089 01:01:10 ATLETICA CAVE

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DANDINI VALERIO #095 00:37:14 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
2 CAPOROSSI CHRISTIAN #184 00:40:00 PODISTI VALMONTONE
3 TERMINE SIMONE #377 00:41:24 RUNCARD
4 BOCCANERA SIMONE #380 00:42:16 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
5 EVANGELISTI DANIEL #097 00:42:27 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
6 CECILIA FABIO #091 00:43:10 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
7 VISCONTI SIMONE #255 00:45:43 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
8 POFI EMILIANO #113 00:46:07 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
9 GRANCI SIMONE #369 00:48:28 RUNCARD

10 MICARELLI DAVID #166 00:48:52 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
11 SCARAMELLA SIMONE #354 00:49:33 PODISTICA PRENESTE
12 PETTINELLI ALEX #122 00:50:42 MEDITERRANEA
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SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

13 ANTONELLI NICOLA #105 00:51:30 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
14 TUDINO LUCA #082 00:53:26 ATLETICA ARCE
15 DAMIS WALTER #365 00:54:19 RUNCARD
16 RIVA DANIELE #322 00:55:30 FROSINONE SPORT
17 GALATI GIUSEPPE #137 00:55:34 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SCARAMUCCI LUCA #001 00:35:05 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
2 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO #010 00:36:09 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
3 PORTOGHESI VALERIO #342 00:37:06 LBM SPORT TEAM
4 VITALE GAETANO #179 00:37:10 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
5 COVUCCIA MANUEL MICHELE #239 00:37:58 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
6 INFANTE NICOLA #017 00:38:41 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
7 DE SANTIS GIUSEPPE #326 00:38:58 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
8 TRINCA MARCO #177 00:39:39 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
9 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA #469 00:40:41 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

10 SORICELLI FRANCESCO #358 00:40:46 POL. ATLETICA VITTORIA
11 GIOVANNONE LUCIANO #357 00:41:28 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
12 FABRINI VALENTINO #468 00:43:11 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
13 COLASANTI MARCO #093 00:43:54 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
14 CONI ERMINIO #308 00:44:43 AMATORI TERRALBA
15 PILI D'OTTAVIO GIOVANNI #170 00:47:04 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
16 MOSETTI MARCO #327 00:47:41 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
17 MARINI MATTEO #482 00:49:39 PALESTRINA RUNNING
18 SANTUCCI EMANUELE #353 00:50:35 PODISTICA PRENESTE
19 FRANCICA LUCA #156 00:50:43 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
20 PERONTI DAVIDE #335 00:52:36 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
21 FEDELI DANIELE #466 00:52:37 RUNCARD
22 PISTILLO ALESSANDRO #199 00:53:29 PODISTI VALMONTONE
23 MATTOZZI AMEDEO #195 00:56:18 PODISTI VALMONTONE
24 DI MURO EMANUELE #153 01:00:54 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
25 TARANTINI FRANCESCO #235 01:02:23 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
26 FERRI ANDREA #211 01:09:26 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MILANA CHRISTIAN #012 00:37:32 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
2 ZANNINI ALESSIO #180 00:38:06 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
3 BARI FRANCESCO #145 00:41:29 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
4 PIZZONI ALESSANDRO #172 00:42:12 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
5 BUCRA ANDREA #151 00:42:29 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
6 BELLOCCO DANILO #025 00:42:53 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
7 MARIANI FABIO #262 00:43:22 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
8 VISMARA GIANLUCA #258 00:43:29 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
9 RUSSO DAVIDE #253 00:43:39 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

10 FORTE ALESSANDRO #118 00:43:47 MEDITERRANEA
11 GUSMEROLI DANIELE #108 00:43:57 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
12 TANTARI DANIELE #101 00:44:34 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
13 MONTEMURRO LUIGI #050 00:44:37 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
14 FIORENTINI ALESSANDRO #107 00:45:22 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
15 SCACCIA VINCENZO #307 00:45:23 ADRIATICO TEAM POLISPORTIVA
16 PANETTA ERNESTO #076 00:45:26 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
17 ALFONSI FABRIZIO #395 00:45:53 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
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SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

18 RUSSO FABIO #286 00:46:21 RUNNING EVOLUTION
19 STRABIOLI MARCO #290 00:47:17 RUNNING EVOLUTION
20 RIOLINO ALESSIO #068 00:47:47 AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO
21 SALIERNO FRANCESCO #230 00:48:20 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
22 CARROCCETTO DAVIDE #362 00:48:52 RUNCARD
23 DIARIA MASSIMO #394 00:49:45 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
24 BELLO EMMANUELE #266 00:52:28 RUNNING EVOLUTION
25 NANNI EMILIANO #131 00:52:49 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
26 BIGONI MARCO LUIGI #216 00:53:17 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
27 CASO DAMIANO #071 00:54:13 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
28 MAGGI GIUSEPPE #109 00:55:10 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
29 MORONI ANTONIO #257 00:58:15 GO RUNNING
30 D'AMELIO MICHELE #338 01:01:35 LBM SPORT TEAM
31 MURA FRANCESCO #052 01:02:06 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
32 PISCOPO GIORGIO DOMENICO #067 01:02:08 AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO
33 LANZI DANIELE #037 01:03:22 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
34 SIGILLO' LORENZO #333 01:04:20 GSBR

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARCOCCIO ALFONSO #020 00:36:29 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
2 COVUCCIA RENZO #240 00:39:34 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
3 PASCUCCI FABIO #053 00:40:13 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
4 MINOTTI ROBERTO #464 00:40:31 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
5 PROIETTI PAOLO #476 00:41:40 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
6 VELLUTI ANDREA #090 00:41:53 ATLETICA CAVE
7 PAREGIANI GIANLUCA #246 00:42:21 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
8 ALOE SALVATORE #182 00:44:59 PODISTI VALMONTONE
9 PAOLINI GIAMPIERO #197 00:45:15 PODISTI VALMONTONE

10 PROIETTI LANCIOTTI ROBERTO#328 00:46:34 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
11 DI STEFANO LUCA #243 00:47:15 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
12 COLAGROSSI ALESSANDRO #085 00:47:58 ATLETICA CAVE
13 VERNINI GIUSEPPE #114 00:48:29 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
14 SANTONOCITO PAOLO #306 00:48:32 ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO
15 RANUCCI RAFFAELE #284 00:48:56 RUNNING EVOLUTION
16 TORBIDONI GIULIO #236 00:49:42 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
17 MASSIMI GIOVANNI #225 00:50:19 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
18 PULIGA SIMONE #227 00:52:04 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
19 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO #022 00:52:47 PALESTRINA RUNNING
20 PELLEGRINI GUIDO #198 00:53:02 PODISTI VALMONTONE
21 VERDASTRO FRANCESCO #237 00:53:10 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
22 TRANQUILLI LUCA #254 00:54:08 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
23 IACOVINO GIUSEPPE EGIDIO #370 00:54:13 RUNCARD
24 ZARATTI MASSIMO #294 00:54:52 RUNNING EVOLUTION
25 ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO #205 00:55:23 PODISTI VALMONTONE
26 LUCHETTI MARCO #038 00:55:30 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
27 D'ERCOLE STEFANO #096 00:56:07 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
28 CONTINI LUCA #026 00:56:26 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
29 RECCHIA FABRIZIO #023 00:56:53 PALESTRINA RUNNING
30 PROIETTI MAURIZIO #283 00:57:18 RUNNING EVOLUTION
31 CELLI MASSIMILIANO #270 00:57:18 RUNNING EVOLUTION
32 PIERANTONI SIMONE #479 00:57:58 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
33 STAZI FEDERICO #477 01:00:05 MEDITERRANEA
34 MARCHETTI PAOLO #371 01:00:26 RUNCARD
35 PLEBANI JEAN PIERRE #173 01:02:58 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
36 VORIA GIUSEPPE #292 01:07:28 RUNNING EVOLUTION
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SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DE MARTINI FABRIZIO #304 00:36:30 ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO
2 FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO#356 00:39:27 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
3 ROMEI BRUNO #475 00:42:00 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
4 ZERBINI STEFANO #387 00:42:49 VILLA DE SANCTIS
5 VIGORITO ALESSANDRO #379 00:43:03 RUNNERS CIAMPINO
6 FRISCIA MICHELE #030 00:43:14 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
7 CARNEVALI UMBERTO #269 00:43:16 RUNNING EVOLUTION
8 LEONETTI LORENZO #126 00:43:18 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
9 GIANSANTE GIANNI #301 00:43:28 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

10 SAVINELLI VINCENZO #345 00:43:52 MARATHON CASTEL FUSANO
11 GUGLIELMI MICHELE #033 00:44:27 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
12 PIETRELLA RICCARDO #140 00:44:32 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
13 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO #382 00:44:54 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
14 CASTELLANO MASSIMO #208 00:45:44 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
15 BOLDRIN SAMUELE #148 00:46:09 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
16 COSTA NICO #094 00:46:38 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
17 IBRAHIMI DRITAN #319 00:46:53 FREE RUNNERS
18 LATELLA EMANUELE #339 00:46:57 LBM SPORT TEAM
19 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO #381 00:47:01 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
20 CICIA CARLO #185 00:47:13 PODISTI VALMONTONE
21 MILANA DANIELE #128 00:48:45 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
22 PAOLETTI FABIO #351 00:48:50 PODISTICA POMEZIA
23 DI MAIO PASQUALE #222 00:49:02 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
24 ROSSI MARCO #474 00:49:10 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
25 ROCCHI ROBERTO #132 00:49:14 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
26 MUCCI MARIO #051 00:49:43 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
27 LUCIA IOSE' #278 00:50:09 RUNNING EVOLUTION
28 ROSCIOLI MAURO #285 00:50:30 RUNNING EVOLUTION
29 MANGANIELLO RAFFAELE #190 00:51:03 PODISTI VALMONTONE
30 GROTTAROLI MAURO #032 00:51:17 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
31 ROTUNNO ROBERTO #058 00:51:47 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
32 MARIOTTI MASO #350 00:51:51 PODISTICA POMEZIA
33 MARCOCCI MARCO #042 00:51:59 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
34 GOSTI ALESSANDRO #325 00:52:07 GO RUNNING
35 CERVINI GIANNI #092 00:52:17 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
36 CIANI FABIO #478 00:52:26 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
37 ROSSI MASSIMO #323 00:52:40 GENZANO MARATHON
38 TINI SERGIO #176 00:52:43 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
39 MUSCEDERE MARCO #303 00:52:53 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
40 BOSCHETTI MAURO #150 00:53:08 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
41 LONGO STEFANO #120 00:53:27 MEDITERRANEA
42 PENNACCHIO GAETANO #375 00:53:30 RUNCARD
43 GIAMBARTOLOMEI PAOLO #160 00:53:39 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
44 TABANELLI NICCOLO' #234 00:53:55 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
45 CAGGIA DANILO #135 00:54:41 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
46 MARCHEI MASSIMO #040 00:55:51 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
47 FONSDITURI NICOLA #157 00:57:05 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
48 CONSOLI LUIGI #209 00:57:41 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
49 CANGELOSI LUIGI #346 00:57:57 PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
50 ROMANO VINCENZO #200 00:58:06 PODISTI VALMONTONE
51 DURANTINI PIERSTEFANO #028 00:58:56 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
52 BRUSCHI ALESSANDRO #134 00:59:50 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
53 GALLI ELIO #261 01:00:26 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
54 AURELI MASSIMO #265 01:04:24 RUNNING EVOLUTION
55 FRANCIOSI ANDREA #223 01:05:07 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
56 SPADA ALESSANDRO #141 01:09:33 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
57 MAIURI ARDUINO #039 01:17:01 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
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SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PIZZICANELLA LUCA #309 00:39:05 ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
2 SIMONE MATTEO #313 00:43:10 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
3 TOTI ANDREA #463 00:44:51 LBM SPORT TEAM
4 MARCHESE GIOVANNI #163 00:45:14 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
5 MIRCOLI MASSIMO #048 00:45:19 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
6 DEL GIOVANE IVANO #349 00:46:19 PODISTICA POMEZIA
7 VANNINI SCATOLI ALESSANDRO#063 00:47:05 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
8 PAGLIUCA ANTONIO #348 00:47:13 PODISTICA APRILIA
9 ATZENI PIETRO #024 00:47:40 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

10 ACUNZO PASQUALE #392 00:48:28 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
11 TOMASSELLI CLAUDIO #062 00:48:47 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
12 ATZENI MAURO #215 00:49:13 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
13 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO #470 00:49:17 PODISTICA APRILIA
14 GIUSTI MARCO #138 00:49:27 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
15 PROIETTI SILVANO #397 00:50:15 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
16 VERDE BENEDETTO #400 00:50:44 CAT SPORT ROMA
17 TITTOZZI GIANNI #391 00:51:20 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
18 LA MARRA RINALDO #036 00:53:05 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
19 FONTI ROBERTO #029 00:53:09 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
20 MASTROIORIO FRANCO #043 00:55:19 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
21 SANTOCORI MAURIZIO #060 00:56:36 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
22 RAMPOGNA MARCO #389 00:57:00 MARATHON CASTEL FUSANO
23 BRAMANTE GUIDO #218 00:57:10 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
24 CAPORILLI PIETRO #125 00:57:33 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
25 VARI PAOLO FABIANO #178 00:57:52 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
26 MASTRANGELI TESEO #324 00:59:53 GIOVANNI SCAVO
27 BRUGNETTI RICCARDO #259 01:02:50 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
28 SCARAMUZZO GILBERTO #288 01:04:22 RUNNING EVOLUTION
29 PETRONZELLI STEFANO #054 01:05:08 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
30 CORRIERI FERDINANDO #271 01:08:03 RUNNING EVOLUTION
31 MARTINI GIANCARLO #110 01:08:46 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
32 VIGLIANESE ANDREA #386 01:08:57 VILLA DE SANCTIS
33 CARAPELLESE PATRIZIO #152 01:09:41 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
34 CORRIERI TONINO #272 01:10:15 RUNNING EVOLUTION
35 ADDELIO VINCENZO PIETRO #143 01:11:07 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
36 RAPONI CESARE #077 01:12:03 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
37 NIGRO ROBERTO #213 01:33:35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MIELE GIOVANNI #196 00:41:30 PODISTI VALMONTONE
2 BRUNONI FABIO #124 00:43:29 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
3 MASELLA LUIGI #193 00:44:12 PODISTI VALMONTONE
4 FRASCA LEANDRO #359 00:44:40 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
5 MASELLA DEMETRIO #191 00:48:30 PODISTI VALMONTONE
6 MONTAGNINO DARIO #049 00:48:57 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
7 BARTOCCI MAURO #146 00:49:08 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
8 D'ANNA ANTONIO #221 00:50:49 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
9 MESTICI PIEROFRANCESCO #318 00:51:53 CALCATERRA SPORT

10 SCARAMELLA GIULIANO #231 00:52:02 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
11 PIRRO SAVERIO #481 00:52:19 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
12 DE SANTIS ALDO #210 00:52:23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
13 LUCCHINI CARLO #121 00:54:49 MEDITERRANEA
14 ZEDDE FRANCO #064 00:54:55 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
15 CAPOZI GIUSEPPE #070 00:56:35 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
16 CONSARINO UMBERTO #465 00:56:55 LBM SPORT TEAM
17 CECCARELLI PAOLO #102 00:57:10 ATLETICA VITA
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SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

18 BIZZARRI GIUSEPPE #217 00:57:23 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
19 VITELLI MARIO #321 00:58:07 FREE RUNNERS
20 VETRARI RODOLFO #396 00:58:35 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
21 COLANTUONO OLINDO #238 00:58:37 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
22 DE LUCA UMBERTO #015 01:00:03 GSBR
23 GIULIANI FAUSTO #276 01:00:10 RUNNING EVOLUTION
24 PROIETTI SESTO #263 01:00:26 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
25 TRANTASO FRANCESCO #061 01:01:00 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
26 IACOPONI STEFANO #224 01:01:06 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
27 ROMANO CLAUDIO #252 01:01:46 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
28 ANGELINI LINO #123 01:02:07 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
29 MILLOZZA GIOVANNI #047 01:02:33 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
30 GUIDO MARCO #034 01:03:53 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
31 MAURIZI MASSIMO #332 01:04:05 GSBR
32 MARINELLI PIERO #302 01:06:10 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
33 GERMANI ANTONIO #081 01:09:15 ATLETICA ARCE
34 MICARA PRIMO #281 01:09:51 RUNNING EVOLUTION

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CARA ANGELO #343 00:49:20 MARATHON CASTEL FUSANO
2 VALERI DOMENICO #320 00:49:35 FREE RUNNERS
3 CASO GAETANO #073 00:49:57 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 CRETAZZO ARMANDO #378 00:50:47 RUNNERS CIAMPINO
5 CARDELLINI CLAUDIO #330 00:51:06 GSBR
6 BONANNI ANTONIO #149 00:51:16 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
7 LONGO PIETRO MARIA #399 00:52:43 LBM SPORT TEAM
8 PIMPINELLA FRANCO #341 00:53:46 LBM SPORT TEAM
9 D'ANGELI LUIGI #366 00:58:44 RUNCARD

10 SORGI ROBERTO #393 00:59:10 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
11 PELLEGRINI CLAUDIO #103 01:00:51 ATLETICA VITA
12 COLALUCA SERGIO #390 01:01:58 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
13 MENCARELLI CARLO #045 01:04:46 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
14 ROCCA ROBERTO #104 01:07:29 ATLETICA VITA
15 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE #374 01:09:01 RUNCARD
16 PATRIZI GIUSEPPE #247 01:11:09 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
17 ZARATTI PIERINO #295 01:12:18 RUNNING EVOLUTION
18 CURZI SANDRO #027 01:13:13 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
19 GIANNI VINCENZO #331 01:17:05 GSBR
20 COCCO GIAN RINO #347 01:21:02 PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE

SM75 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAMMILLI GETULIO #267 00:55:16 RUNNING EVOLUTION
2 ANGELONI MARCELLO #297 00:58:03 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
3 BOSCHI ANTONIO #183 00:59:06 PODISTI VALMONTONE
4 MEARINI MASSIMO #165 00:59:52 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
5 BATTISTI GIULIANO #069 01:03:35 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 SCIPIONI DOMENICO #175 01:08:16 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
7 SIMONELLI GIULIANO #289 01:09:59 RUNNING EVOLUTION
8 PANELLA MARIO #112 01:28:05 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
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SM80+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BUTTARELLI UMBERTO #398 01:03:39 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
2 BATTISTI MASSIMO #329 01:05:03 GSBR
3 MENCARELLI ROBERTO #046 01:14:42 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
4 BIANCO GIOVANNI #316 01:18:37 AVIS CONVERSANO
5 CASALE GIUSEPPE #021 01:35:18 PALESTRINA RUNNING
6 TAGLIENTE MARIO #203 01:45:18 PODISTI VALMONTONE
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI  41  42 Yes
 2 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO  39  41 Yes
 3 RUNNING EVOLUTION  31  31 Yes
 4 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB  26  26 Yes
 5 PODISTI VALMONTONE  22  22 Yes
 6 RUNCARD  17  21 Yes
 7 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS  16  16 Yes
 8 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB  16  18 Yes
 9 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI  13  13 Yes

 10 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI  12  13 Yes
 11 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  11  11 Yes
 12 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI  11  11 Yes
 13 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO  10  10 Yes
 14 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  10  10 Yes
 15 LBM SPORT TEAM  9  10 Yes
 16 MEDITERRANEA  9  9 Yes
 17 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  8  8 Yes
 18 GSBR  6  7 Yes
 19 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY  6  6 Yes
 20 ATLETICA CAVE  5  8 Yes
 21 MARATHON CASTEL FUSANO  4  4 Yes
 22 PALESTRINA RUNNING  4  4 Yes
 23 ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO  3  3 Yes
 24 AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO  3  3 Yes
 25 ATLETICA ARCE  3  3 Yes
 26 ATLETICA VITA  3  3 Yes
 27 FREE RUNNERS  3  3 Yes
 28 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI  3  3 Yes
 29 PODISTICA POMEZIA  3  3 Yes
 30 PODISTICA PRENESTE  3  3 Yes
 31 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI  3  3 Yes
 32 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  3  3 Yes
 33 VILLA DE SANCTIS  3  3 Yes
 34 GO RUNNING  2  2 Yes
 35 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  2  2 Yes
 36 PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE  2  2 Yes
 37 PODISTICA APRILIA  2  2 Yes
 38 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO  2  2 Yes
 39 RUNNERS CIAMPINO  2  2 Yes
 40 X-SOLID SPORT LAB  2  2 Yes
 41 ADRIATICO TEAM POLISPORTIVA  1  1 Yes
 42 AMATORI TERRALBA  1  1 Yes
 43 ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA  1  1 Yes
 44 ATL. VALMONTONE  1  1 Yes
 45 ATLETICA CECCANO  1  1 Yes
 46 ATLETICA GENAZZANO  1  1 Yes
 47 ATLETICA LA SBARRA  1  1 Yes
 48 ATLETICA PEGASO  1  2 Yes
 49 AVIS CONVERSANO  1  1 Yes
 50 CAFFARELLA RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 51 CALCATERRA SPORT  1  1 Yes
 52 CAT SPORT ROMA  1  1 Yes
 53 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  1  1 Yes
 54 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA  1  1 Yes
 55 FROSINONE SPORT  1  1 Yes
 56 GENZANO MARATHON  1  1 Yes
 57 GIOVANNI SCAVO  1  1 Yes
 58 PODISTICA PRIVERNO  1  1 Yes
 59 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA  1  1 Yes
 60 POL. ATLETICA VITTORIA  1  1 Yes
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 61 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA  1  1 Yes
 62 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO  1  1 Yes
 63 SAROLI CLUB  1  1 Yes
 64 TRIATHLON BASILICATA  1  1 Yes
 65 UISP ROMA  1  1 Yes


